
LISTA DO DIA 27/07/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

1

1

1

1

1

0240979-77.2020.8.06.0001

0240818-67.2020.8.06.0001

PROCESSO SALA

FÁBIO CARVALHO DE SOUZA TELES 0240968-48.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010240926-96.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

0240916-52.2020.8.06.0001

0240903-53.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

CRISTIAN DE ASSIS SILVA 

JÚNIOR OLIVEIRA VIDAL 

THIAGO ALVES DA SILVA 

SALA 01

SALA 02

TOTAL 06 AUTUADOS

SALA 02

SALA 02

EDUARDO FERREIRA DE ALENCAR 

JAISSON DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 


